Vouch

124

BEBR

131

132
132

127

BE R

133
133
133
133
133
133

137
135

142
143
146
144
145
147
138-141
148

B &3

Code Date

Jubiles Hall Building Mainte: 07/08/2025
Jubilee Hall Running Costs 08/08/2025
Station Road Running Cost 08/08/2025
Potterhanworth Rd Runnin 11/08/2025
Potterhanworth Rd Open S 15/08/2025
Potterhanworth Rd Runnin 15/08/2025
Station road Open Space NV 15/08/2025
Potterhanviorth Rd Open S 15/08/2025
Telecom IT Running Costs  15/08/2025
Non-domestic Rates 15/08/2025
Non-domestic Rates 15/08/2025
Incidental and cother expen: 15/08/2025
Station Road Pavilion Maint 18/08/2025
Station Road Pavilion Maint 18/08/2025
Potterhanworth Rd Pavilior 18/08/2025

Stationery Supplies 18/08/2025
Stationery Supplies 18/08/2025
Stationery Supplies 18/08/2025

Incidental and other expen: 18/08/2025
Station Road Pavilion Maint 13/08/2025
Potterhanworth Rd Pavilior 15/08/2025
Play Area Maintenance Cos 15/08/2025
Telecom IT Running Costs 20/08/2025
Incidental and cther expen: 22/08/2025
Jubilee Hall Running Costs  26/08/2025
Jubilee Hall Running Costs  26/08/2025
Station Road Running Cost 26/08/2025
Station Road Running Cost 26/08/2025
Telecom IT Running Costs 28/08/2025
Staff 29/08/2025
Staff Pensions 25/08/2025
Telecom IT Running Costs 25/08/2025
Incidental and other expen: 25/08/2025
Incidental and cther expen: 31/08/2025

Minute

Public List of Payments - August 2025

Bank

Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Currn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn
Unity Trust Curn

Cheque No Description
BACS/E051 Materials

DOs5 Gas

DOos6 Gas

D057 Electricity
BACS/E05S Grass Cara

D070 Water

BACS/E0S8 Grass Care
BACS/E0SS Grass Care
BACS/E050 Telecom/IT

Doss Non domestic rates
DOs8 Non domestic rates
BACS/EDS2 Professional Services
DO71/Credit Carc Signage
D071/Cradit Carc Gutter Brackets
D071/Cradit Carc Signage

DO71/Credit Carc Diary
D071/Credit Carc Laminating Pouches
D071/Credit Carc Printer Paper

D071/Cradit Carc Monthly Card Fes
BACS/E065 Materials
BACS/E066 Materials
BACS/E0S4 Play Equipment
D072 Telecom/IT
BACS/E063 Advert

D73 Electricty

Do7s Water

D074 Electricty
DO75 Water

D077 Telecom/IT
BACS/E067-70  Payroll

D078 Payroll

Do79 Telecom/IT
BACS/E0SS Payroll/Mileage
DOs0 Bank Charges

Supplier

Eclipse Fencing Ltd
Eastern Shires Purcha
Eastern Shires Purcha
Totzl Energies Gas & F
Glendale Countryside
Anglian Water
Glendale Countryside
Glendale Countryside
Ricoh UK Ltd

NKDC

NKDC

NALC

Safety Buyer.com
Screvdix

Safety Buyer.com
DPS Trading Ltd
Amazon EU

LLoyds Bank pic
LLoyds Bank pic
Screvdix

Screvdfix

EKM Ltd

02 - Telefonica UK Lin
Tucann Community P
Total Energies Gas & F
Anglian Water

Totzl Energies Gas & F
Anglian Water

Talk Talk

Staff

NEST

SCIS UK Limited

Staff

Unity Trust Bank

Total

VAT
Typ

X o X X W NNl | X X X !nm|nunmnwnmnonm X X nmnmn Nl N

49.17
43.14
20.93
34.66

157.00
16.00
40.00
97.00

199.87

140.00

102.00
50.00
26,46
18.32
26.47

7.46
6.35
16.48
3.00
12,18
19.99
£0.00
9.00
51.00
66.54
45,00
58,72

584,82
4832

4,041.19

443,31
19.62
20.10
12,60

6,967.30



